	91552				
	Document Prepared by:	11-23-94 111:(2 RCVD	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 359	78
	DOCT ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCT, SUITE 350			VUI <u>III77</u> raye	
	1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502				
	Project No.: 1994-1:1 Assignor No.: 31.8	FT MA 2:5815			
	Assignee No.: 252755				
	Pool No.: 2267:12 PIN/Tax ID #				
	Investor No.: 1661277(Property Address:	6 2			
	4512 STURDIVANT AVE KLAMATH FALLS OR 97	5 3 8	This space	e for Recorder's Use Only	
	A Q (2)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	For good and valuable consi	CONMENT OF . deration, the sufficien			
	Ľ.,	5. BANCORP MO	RTGAGE CO	MPANY TLAND, OR 97214	
	by these presents does conv	ey, grant, bargnin, se	ell, assign, transfe	rand set over to:	
	whose address is: 31 ()(the described Deed of Trust	I KAVIS STREET	HOUSTON 1	ado Corporation IX 77006	
	interest, all liens, and any rig Said Deed of Trust is recom	his due or to become	due thereon.		
		ficial records or	OREGON 11/15/93 /	,County of / / as Document No.:	
	30080 /	in Boo	k: M93	/ at Page:	
	Original Loan Arrio	on Certificate No.: ur t: \$ 39000	.00		
	Original Trustor:	MICHAEL D B			
	Original Trustee:	LES DANK OF	WACHINGTON		
	Original Beneficiary				
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th to be executed by its duly arti	e undersigned corporat	ion by its Board o	f Directors has caused this instrument	
	DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U.	S. BANCORI	P MORTGAGE COMPANY	
) marskell	indersigned corporation orized officers U. MO TCA CORECATE ST. L OR: 50N			
	Attest	- COEFCARE		ru Dutsch	
	J. MARSHALL	6	CONNI	E DIETSCH	
				RESIDENT	
		OR SON	ittill		
	County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994		BRA L. GROTH	personally appeared	
	CONNE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, prove	VICE PRESIDENT	, whose addr	ess is 1 South Limestone Street	
	is subscribed to the within instru authorized capacity and that I y	m and acknow ledged	to me that (s)he e	recruited the same in his than	
	person acted executed the ins ru WITNESS my hand and seal.	ment.	AIMED BY SIGNO		
	$(A \cap A)$	_ /		210130100000000000000000000000000000000	
a A A an an an an a	Notary Public, State of OHIO	i Cf		ARIAL SAL	
	DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires:	BEUARY 5, 1998			
	Last Assignment:				
		Recorded /// Book		OF OF	
		Page #			
				に加速調整 5 8 1 5 +	

والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع

1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

35979

ZIP

CITY

U.S. BANCORP

COUNTY:	KLAMATH	STATE: OR		
US BANCOR	P # MISLLON #	POOL #	STREET	

10/01/94

31825815 252755 2267 2 4512 STURDIVANT AVE KLAMATH FALLS OR

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 2, TRACT NO. 1007, WINCHESTER, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE CUNTY CLEPK (F KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. TAX ACCOUNT NO.: 3809 011CC 1:500

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF & LANATH: SS.

	Filed	for	record	at requ Nor	est of	ſ A.D.	, 19	94	at	11:	1	clock	ÂÌ	1 and	duly -	the	<u>23</u>	rd M94	day
					of	; <u> </u>		-		Mort	3 1805	Evely.	on Pag	e	359	<u>78</u> .	in vol.	<u></u>	,
	FEE		\$15.	00								Evely. By	Biel	n 2011	C		lerk	where	
								1. T					_ <u></u>		une	<u>-71</u>	Wer	ane	·
			aran acadés -			- 24 264-0-40		بالمية ال	à.c.		• •			-					
								i.	e in										
	14							1000	1.14		111. 111.								
								11 E											
									41	÷.									
										2 				1910 - E					
•								Ē			121								
						· · · · ·	1												
				2			1												
				1				÷.	1										
		•••																	
										an di Seri Degle Al									
1							1												
		• •					<u>.</u>												
		· · ·				2													
					-								1919						
					129 1129			144 7 1	1										
	as j.						g -		an Cru										
															- 1. -				
						· * •													
	4 1 1 -		11				Į.		1997 - 19										
	11.1						*								- 2 2			Page	26
						hi ng	4 - Qa 4 - Qa	1				- C () (142	ê ku a		3 5	1	14.